
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00162, Sweet Ola

R Minor Arterial - Other
0.235 Mi NW of Sweet Ola Hwy

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,697

 1,588
 1,969

Gem (23)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 859

 836
 917

 837

 752
 1,051

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 1,346 1,221 1,658 1,934

NW DIR - - - 666 594 697 938

SE DIR - - - 680 627 961 996

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1,805 1,295 1,246 1,373 1,458 1,723 2,116

1,021 646 601 671 706 749 1,051

784 649 645 702 752 974 1,065

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1,929 1,388 1,659 1,623 1,663 2,092 1,885

1,116 712 790 780 807 971 980

813 676 869 843 856 1,121 905

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1,771 1,585 1,574 1,587 1,708 1,967 2,107

995 776 779 803 798 832 1,020

776 809 795 784 910 1,135 1,087

26 27 28 29 30 - -

2,201 1,605 1,575 1,555 1,950 - -

1,288 797 762 740 833 - -

913 808 813 815 1,117 - -

MADW 1,927 1,468 1,514 1,497 1,600 1,860 2,011

STDEV 195 151 183 128 275 204 118

DAYFAC 0.88 1.16 1.12 1.13 1.06 0.91 0.84

June 2011
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